5144 Dixie Hwy
Louisville
KY 40216-1798

Roster
Jersey # Name
1 Barr, Logan
2 Gant, Peyton
3 Ala, Andrew
4 Basham, Max
5 Faust, Gavin
7 Wiegandt, Cole
9 Haycraft, Brody
10 Rickert, Nathan
11 Stoff, Landon
15 Smith, Jayden
18 Britz, Ryan
25 Person, Quinn

Coaching Staff

Name

Serena Haming
Patty Stoff
Michael Franck

Holy Cross (Louisville) High School
Postseason Roster

Boys Volleyball (2024-25)

Class Position
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Senior

Freshman

Title
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Kent Foushee
Athletic Director
55

Height
510"

57"
6'2"
5'10"
5'10"
5'10"
6'4"
5'9"
5'9"
5'10"
6'2"



